
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
ASUB
Circuit : H:06
Distance : 2980m
Temps : 2:13:45 (44'53"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mori WUYTES 0:41:21
2. Niels WALLENS 0:49:19
3. Olivier FONTAINE 1:29:22

1. 166 00:14:55 240m 62'09"/km
2. 168 00:06:36 00:21:31 146m 45'12"/km
3. 171 00:10:36 00:32:07 214m 49'32"/km
4. 172 00:06:13 00:38:20 144m 43'10"/km
5. 177 00:11:31 00:49:51 213m 54'04"/km
6. 202 00:26:22 01:16:13 317m 83'11"/km
7. 207 00:08:32 01:24:45 170m 50'12"/km
8. 206 00:04:31 01:29:16 149m 30'19"/km
9. 220 00:14:00 01:43:16 324m 43'13"/km

10. 210 00:19:01 02:02:17 615m 30'55"/km
11. 211 00:03:42 02:05:59 102m 36'16"/km
12. 255 00:05:27 02:11:26 261m 20'53"/km
13. 999 00:02:19 02:13:45 83m 27'55"/km
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